Detached Single MLS #: 11061048 List Price: $699,500
Status: NEW List Date: 04/21/2021 Orig List Price: $699,500
Area: 540 List Dt Rec: 04/21/2021 Sold Price:

Address: 27W702 North Ln , Naperville, IL 60540

i Directions: Aurora Ave to West St south to Oswego west to Green Acres Dr

] south to North Ln west to property on the right or Plainfield

Naperville Road north to North Ln east to property on the left.
Lst. Mkt. Time:1

el Closed: Contract: Concessions:
Off Market: Financing: Contingency:
Year Built: 1957 Blt Before 78:Yes Curr. Leased: No
Dimensions: 150X300
Ownership: Fee Simple w/ Subdivision: Green Acres Model: Ranch
HO Assn.
Corp Limits:  UnincorporatedTownship: Naperville County: DuPage
Coordinates: # Fireplaces: 2
Rooms: 9 Bathrooms 3 /0 Parking: Garage,
(full/half): Exterior
Space(s)
Bedrooms: 3+2 bsmt Master Bath: Full # Spaces: Gar:2 Ext:2
Basement: Full Bsmnt. Bath: Yes Parking Incl. Yes
In Price:

Mobility Score: 50 - Fair Mobility!

Remarks: Rarely available, highly desirable, Green Acres! Full, one acre interior
wooded lot with well maintained, spotless ranch in walk to Riverwalk, downtown,
library, NCHS, location. Needle-in-a-haystack first floor master suite addition in
an arboretum like setting. Work from home options in flex bedroom/ office
spaces either ground level or in finished basement. Enter into hardwood floored
living room with trayed ceiling and built-in bookcase flanked gas fireplace looks
out onto professionally landscaped front yard or entertain in hardwood floored
dining room overlooking private, tranquil, deep back yard. Inviting kitchen also
offers hardwood floors, black appliances, breakfast bar, with screen porch access
means morning coffee or evening hors d'oeuvres are always special..or adjourn
to the brick paver patio! Private Master Suite addition includes ensuite bath with
Sportsman walk in shower beh_ir_|d glass c_lot_)rs. His and hers close_:ts offer vo_Iuminous .
GREEN ACRES q storage. Volume ceiling and sitting area spaces combine to provide an expansive
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& H21 Microsoft E;{;gmﬁ feel. The second full bath has new glass shower doors and white pedestal sink.
@ 2021 TomTom |DOWnstairs family room offers a second fireplace and a casual atmosphere. Two
additional carpeted bedrooms/office flex rooms adjoin a third full bath with
garden shower. Laundry room with vinyl floor and a large unfinished
storage/workshop/mechanical room rounds out the 1600+ square foot
basement. Study the pictures and video tour and remember none of these images
have been faked........ this home is authentically special. Green Acres has 78
residences all equally unique while the cohesive homeowner's association, now
in its 73rd year, maintains a country feel where everyone feels that "they
belong". Make this home your next address; you will never regret it.

School Data

Elementary: ElImwood (203)

Junior High: Lincoln (203)

High School: Naperville Central (203)

Assessments Tax Miscellaneous
Amount: $100 Amount: $12,625 Waterfront: No
Frequency: Annual PIN: 0724102010 Appx SF: 2000%**
Special Assessments: No Mult PINs: No SF Source: Assessor
Special Service Area: No Tax Year: 2019 Bldg. Assess. SF:
Master Association: No Tax Exmps: Homeowner, Acreage: 1.0324
Master Assc. Freq.: Not Senior
Required
Square Footage Comments:
**| evel Square Footage Details: Main Sq Ft: 2000, Above Grade Total Sq Ft: 2000,
Total Basement Sq Ft: 1657, Aprox. Total Finished Sq Ft: 2000, Total
Finished/Unfinished Sq Ft: 3657
Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt
Living Room 15X29 Main Level Hardwood Blinds, Master Bedroom16X23 Main Level Carpet Blinds,
Window Window
Treatments Treatments
Dining Room 11X12 Main Level Hardwood Blinds, 2nd Bedroom 13X14 Main Level Hardwood Blinds,
Window Window
Treatments Treatments
Kitchen 11X18 Main Level Hardwood None 3rd Bedroom 10X14 Main Level Hardwood Blinds,
Window
Treatments
Family Room 14X16 Basement Carpet None 4th Bedroom  11X14 Basement Carpet None
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